
FMF Invitational Shootout 2013
Rider List per Class

First Name Last Name Number Class Series
TANNER BOGGS #575 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North
SHYENNE CARTER #10 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
JAYCE CASHDOLLAR #711 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
HAYDEN CLINE #760 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
BRODY FARRIS #987 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North
JAXON FORMAN #823 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
SABASTIEN FRIESEN #13 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
CAVIN HARRISON #320 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North
KONNER HAYES #4 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North
CASH LECLERE #309 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
JACKSON MCWHORTER #712 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North
TRENTEN MICK #07 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
BAILEY MYERS #52 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
TYLER JAXEN RICH #0 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North
JOHN PAUL SILVA #7 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
FRANK TAMBRELLA #x 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
CHASE BOOGIE TARWATER #5 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North
JAYDEN THOMPSON #62 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
CODY WELLS #09 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 South
LOGAN WOOD #34 50cc Stock SMS 4-8 North

TANNER BOGGS #575 51cc Limited 4-6 North
SHYENNE CARTER #10 51cc Limited 4-6 South
JAYCE CASHDOLLAR #711 51cc Limited 4-6 South
HAYDEN CLINE #760 51cc Limited 4-6 South
KACE EVANS #199 51cc Limited 4-6 North
BRODY FARRIS #987 51cc Limited 4-6 North
JAXON FORMAN #823 51cc Limited 4-6 South
CAMERON FORTUNE #500 51cc Limited 4-6 South
SABASTIEN FRIESEN #13 51cc Limited 4-6 South
JEREMY KUNKLE #619 51cc Limited 4-6 North
AUSTIN LECLERE #406 51cc Limited 4-6 South
MASON MCMICHAEL #72 51cc Limited 4-6 North
JACKSON MCWHORTER #712 51cc Limited 4-6 North
TRENTEN MICK #07 51cc Limited 4-6 South
BAILEY MYERS #52 51cc Limited 4-6 South
CHASE RAY #126 51cc Limited 4-6 South
CODEE SAMPLES #328 51cc Limited 4-6 North
CHASE BOOGIE TARWATER #5 51cc Limited 4-6 North
JAYDEN THOMPSON #62 51cc Limited 4-6 South
ERIC VIDAL #441 51cc Limited 4-6 North
BRENT WALKER #466 51cc Limited 4-6 South
CODY WELLS #09 51cc Limited 4-6 South
A WRIGHT #98 51cc Limited 4-6 North

COLLIN ALLEN #34 51cc Limited 7-8 North
DAKOTA BAKER #558 51cc Limited 7-8 North
GAGE BLOCKER #922 51cc Limited 7-8 South
CONNOR BRUNER #12 51cc Limited 7-8 South
HAYDEN COMER #613 51cc Limited 7-8 South
LANEY COX #4 51cc Limited 7-8 North
NATE DRISCOLL #108 51cc Limited 7-8 South
NOAH DUERKSON #95 51cc Limited 7-8 North
BLAKE ELKINS #145 51cc Limited 7-8 South
JACK ESTILL #607 51cc Limited 7-8 North
TATER GRANTHAM #13 51cc Limited 7-8 North
CAVIN HARRISON #320 51cc Limited 7-8 North
KOLBY KRAUSE #450 51cc Limited 7-8 South
BRYCE LANG #5 51cc Limited 7-8 North
TOMMY LECLERE IV #54 51cc Limited 7-8 South
CARSON MAINQUIST #999 51cc Limited 7-8 North
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TREY MYERS #652 51cc Limited 7-8 South
MAX NILSSON #27 51cc Limited 7-8 North
BRENNAN PATIN #511 51cc Limited 7-8 South
CHRISTOPHER PETRIE #120 51cc Limited 7-8 North
AIDAN SEIDITA #6 51cc Limited 7-8 South
ULRIC SMART #10 51cc Limited 7-8 North
BRADY SMITH #598 51cc Limited 7-8 South
DRAYTON SMITH #3 51cc Limited 7-8 South
HUNTER SMITH #316 51cc Limited 7-8 North
JASON STUBBS #85 51cc Limited 7-8 South
BROCK WALKER #14 51cc Limited 7-8 North
ASHTON WERLINE #728 51cc Limited 7-8 North
BRAYDEN WHITE #611 51cc Limited 7-8 North

COLLIN ALLEN #34 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
BRAYSON ANDERSON #217 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
GAGE BLOCKER #922 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
TANNER BOGGS #575 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
CONNOR BRUNER #12 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
SHYENNE CARTER #10 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
HAYDEN CLINE #760 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
CONNER DEWITT #415 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
NATE DRISCOLL #108 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
NOAH DUERKSON #95 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
BLAKE ELKINS #145 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
JACK ESTILL #607 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
KACE EVANS #199 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
BRODY FARRIS #987 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
CAMERON FORTUNE #500 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
TATER GRANTHAM #13 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
BRYCE LANG #5 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
AUSTIN LECLERE #406 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
CARSON MAINQUIST #999 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
TYLER MCLEAN #94 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
TREY MYERS #652 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
DAN MYERS III #5 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
MAX NILSSON #27 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
BRENNAN PATIN #511 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
CHRISTOPHER PETRIE #120 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
CHASE RAY #126 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
DRAYTON SMITH #3 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
JASON STUBBS #85 51cc Limited 4-8 Open South
ERIC VIDAL #441 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
BROCK WALKER #14 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
CHARLIE WEDDING #33 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
ASHTON WERLINE #728 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
BRAYDEN WHITE #611 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North
A WRIGHT #98 51cc Limited 4-8 Open North

TRISTAN ANDERSON #601 65cc 7-9 North
ANTHONY ARCIDIACONO #10 65cc 7-9 South
ALEX BAGLEY #99 65cc 7-9 North
STACK BENNETT #27 65cc 7-9 North
CARTER BOCKMAN #77 65cc 7-9 South
JADON COOPER #007 65cc 7-9 South
JAY CRAMER #53 65cc 7-9 South
MATTHEW CURLER #958 65cc 7-9 North
MATTHEW CURLER #958 65cc 7-9 South
JADEN HALL #399 65cc 7-9 North
KORBEN HAYES #65 65cc 7-9 North
ALEC HORN #310 65cc 7-9 North
NATHAN HUX #0 65cc 7-9 North
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KOLBY KRAUSE #450 65cc 7-9 South
TOMMY LECLERE IV #54 65cc 7-9 South
DALTON MAINQUIST #319 65cc 7-9 North
ALEX MANN #25 65cc 7-9 North
DANIEL MILBURN #73 65cc 7-9 North
BOBBY JOE MILLICAN #515 65cc 7-9 North
CHASE MOFFITT #333 65cc 7-9 North
TREY MYERS #652 65cc 7-9 South
CHRISTOPHER PETRIE #120 65cc 7-9 North
MAX RENNER #101 65cc 7-9 North
COLLIN ROSS #219 65cc 7-9 South
CAMI SAMPLES #306 65cc 7-9 North
BRADY SMITH #598 65cc 7-9 South
HUNTER SMITH #316 65cc 7-9 North
BROCK WALKER #14 65cc 7-9 North
JOHN WHITE JR #316 65cc 7-9 South
CALEB WISEMAN #912 65cc 7-9 North
HENRY WRIGHT #96 65cc 7-9 North

BLAIN ALLEN #924 65cc 10-12 North
CLAYSON CHOATE #53 65cc 10-12 South
CHASE DRISCOLL #97 65cc 10-12 South
JOSH DUERKSEN #57 65cc 10-12 North
JORDAN ENRIQUEZ #19 65cc 10-12 South
TRAVIS ESTES #114 65cc 10-12 South
TY GLASS #193 65cc 10-12 North
JEREMY GREEN #10 65cc 10-12 North
CAMERON HARRISON #9 65cc 10-12 North
LUKE HILLMAN #151 65cc 10-12 South
JOSEPH KASTL #02 65cc 10-12 North
JERZIE KINDERKNECHT #8 65cc 10-12 North
GAVIN KNUDSEN #402 65cc 10-12 South
EVAN LOVEJOY #117 65cc 10-12 North
EVAN MCGEATH #799 65cc 10-12 North
KYLE MORGAN #216 65cc 10-12 South
ZACK PETERSON #8 65cc 10-12 North
PAXTON SAWYERS #212 65cc 10-12 South
TYLER SMITH #11 65cc 10-12 South
TREVOR SPENCER #92 65cc 10-12 South
DAMIEN SULLIVAN #929 65cc 10-12 South
JERRY TAMBURELLA #6 65cc 10-12 South
BRANDEN WALTHER #68 65cc 10-12 North
CHASE WISEMAN #60 65cc 10-12 North

TRISTAN ANDERSON #601 65cc 7-12 Open North
ANTHONY ARCIDIACONO #10 65cc 7-12 Open South
CARTER BOCKMAN #77 65cc 7-12 Open South
CLAYSON CHOATE #53 65cc 7-12 Open South
JADON COOPER #007 65cc 7-12 Open South
JAY CRAMER #53 65cc 7-12 Open South
MATTHEW CURLER #958 65cc 7-12 Open North
MATTHEW CURLER #958 65cc 7-12 Open South
CHASE DRISCOLL #97 65cc 7-12 Open South
JOSH DUERKSEN #57 65cc 7-12 Open North
JORDAN ENRIQUEZ #19 65cc 7-12 Open South
TRAVIS ESTES #114 65cc 7-12 Open South
TY GLASS #193 65cc 7-12 Open North
CAMERON HARRISON #9 65cc 7-12 Open North
KORBEN HAYES #65 65cc 7-12 Open North
COLIN HENDERSHOTT #14 65cc 7-12 Open North
LUKE HILLMAN #151 65cc 7-12 Open South
ALEC HORN #310 65cc 7-12 Open North
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JOSEPH KASTL #02 65cc 7-12 Open North
JERZIE KINDERKNECHT #8 65cc 7-12 Open North
GAVIN KNUDSEN #402 65cc 7-12 Open South
TOMMY LECLERE IV #54 65cc 7-12 Open South
DALTON MAINQUIST #319 65cc 7-12 Open North
BOBBY JOE MILLICAN #515 65cc 7-12 Open North
CHASE MOFFITT #333 65cc 7-12 Open North
JAKE MURPHY #199 65cc 7-12 Open North
JAYDEN MURPHY #22 65cc 7-12 Open North
MAX RENNER #101 65cc 7-12 Open North
PAXTON SAWYERS #212 65cc 7-12 Open South
BRADY SMITH #598 65cc 7-12 Open South
TYLER SMITH #11 65cc 7-12 Open South
TREVOR SPENCER #92 65cc 7-12 Open South
BRANDEN WALTHER #68 65cc 7-12 Open North
JOHN WHITE JR #316 65cc 7-12 Open South
CALEB WISEMAN #912 65cc 7-12 Open North
CHASE WISEMAN #60 65cc 7-12 Open North
HENRY WRIGHT #96 65cc 7-12 Open North

DYLAN BAKER #993 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
JUSTIN BITTINGER #312 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
CALEB BOGGS #757 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
PARKER BRADY #9 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
JIMMY BUSBY JR. #13 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
TAYLOR CASHDOLLAR #711 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
TREVOR CHALMERS #902 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
GRAYSON COX #21 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
RACHEL DENNIS #13 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
GARRETT GIBBS #914 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
JOSHUA GUARDADO #j17 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
GARRETT HAMPTON #14 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
HUNTER HARGIS #906 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
HAIDEN HAWKINS #126 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
JOSHUA HERNANDEZ #105 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
TAYLER HOLDER #427 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
CLAY JONES #10 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
JADEN LENNING #22 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
ALEX LOZANO #422 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
ZACH LUNDAY #314 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
JOHN PATRICK MANALO #127 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
AARON MARTIN #3 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
STEVEN RAY MCCOURT #29 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
CHAD MRAZCK #385 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
JIMBO OGLE #213 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
DYLAN PLEHN #849 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
TRAVIS SHACKELFORD #73 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
CHRIS SILVA #214 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
RUSTIN SITTON #45 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
MATTHEW SMALLWOOD #13 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
BRETT STEVENSON #4 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
ANDREW SUPAK #24 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
TRENT TATRO #36 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 North
JOHN RYAN WERNER #11 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South
MACKENZIE WILKINSON #88 85/150cc Beginner 9-15 South

RILEY ALLEN #306 85cc 9-11 North
DALTON ANDERSON #007 85cc 9-11 North
CLAYSON CHOATE #53 85cc 9-11 South
JAY CRAMER #53 85cc 9-11 South
KALEB CROW #998 85cc 9-11 North
TOBY DRENNAN #21 85cc 9-11 North
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JOSH DUERKSEN #57 85cc 9-11 North
OZZY FARRAR #12 85cc 9-11 South
CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ #12x 85cc 9-11 South
KIP FLOYD #296 85cc 9-11 North
MARK GIDDEN #476 85cc 9-11 South
WILL GRIGSBY #10 85cc 9-11 South
BRADEN HOPE #74 85cc 9-11 North
ETHAN HUGHES #27 85cc 9-11 South
JERZIE KINDERKNECHT #8 85cc 9-11 North
COLLIN KUBECKA #751 85cc 9-11 South
TYLER LAUGHLIN #138 85cc 9-11 South
ETHAN MANN #52 85cc 9-11 North
CONOR MCNEER #77 85cc 9-11 South
JAKE MILLER #88 85cc 9-11 South
KYLE MORGAN #216 85cc 9-11 South
BRETT MUNOZ #429 85cc 9-11 South
ANDREW NELSON #13 85cc 9-11 South
CLAY QUICK #78 85cc 9-11 North
PAXTON SAWYERS #212 85cc 9-11 South
STOCKTON STINEBAUGH #41 85cc 9-11 North
DAMIEN SULLIVAN #929 85cc 9-11 South
TYLER VAN RENSELAAR #599 85cc 9-11 South
GRANT WALKER #971 85cc 9-11 South
BRANDEN WALTHER #68 85cc 9-11 North
JACOB WHITE #21 85cc 9-11 South
JOSHUA WILSON #4 85cc 9-11 North

RILEY ALLEN #306 85cc 9-13 North
JARRET BIRO #56 85cc 9-13 North
TERRY BOHANAN #10 85cc 9-13 North
ALEX CARLO #31 85cc 9-13 South
CORY CARR #33 85cc 9-13 North
CLAYSON CHOATE #53 85cc 9-13 South
TOBY DRENNAN #21 85cc 9-13 North
JOSH DUERKSEN #57 85cc 9-13 North
TRISTAN FALLS #19 85cc 9-13 North
OZZY FARRAR #12 85cc 9-13 South
CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ #12x 85cc 9-13 South
WILL GRIGSBY #10 85cc 9-13 South
BRYCE HAUCK #91 85cc 9-13 North
BRADEN HOPE #74 85cc 9-13 North
ETHAN HUGHES #27 85cc 9-13 South
HUNTER JAEGER #75 85cc 9-13 South
COLLIN KUBECKA #751 85cc 9-13 South
TYLER LAUGHLIN #138 85cc 9-13 South
NICK LAWRENCE #47 85cc 9-13 North
COLTON LIGHTFOOT #399 85cc 9-13 North
ZACH LUNDAY #314 85cc 9-13 South
ETHAN MANN #52 85cc 9-13 North
CONOR MCNEER #77 85cc 9-13 South
JAKE MILLER #88 85cc 9-13 South
ANDREW NELSON #13 85cc 9-13 South
DYLAN PLEHN #849 85cc 9-13 South
CLAY QUICK #78 85cc 9-13 North
CHASE SIPES #321 85cc 9-13 South
RUSTIN SITTON #45 85cc 9-13 South
STOCKTON STINEBAUGH #41 85cc 9-13 North
GRANT WALKER #971 85cc 9-13 South
CODY WARE #13 85cc 9-13 North
BRANDON WARFORD #57 85cc 9-13 North
JOHN RYAN WERNER #11 85cc 9-13 South
PARKER WHITLEY #17 85cc 9-13 South
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JOSHUA WILSON #4 85cc 9-13 North
SPENCER WRIGHT #99 85cc 9-13 North
RIDER YEAGIN #104 85cc 9-13 South

TERRY BOHANAN #10 85/150cc 12-15 North
ALEX CARLO #31 85/150cc 12-15 South
TANNER CAROTHERS #361 85/150cc 12-15 South
CORY CARR #33 85/150cc 12-15 North
JEREMY CONN #7 85/150cc 12-15 South
KALEB CROW #998 85/150cc 12-15 North
BRAYDEN DAY #250 85/150cc 12-15 South
TREY EDWARDS #27 85/150cc 12-15 North
NICHOLAS EPPLER #555 85/150cc 12-15 North
TRISTAN FALLS #19 85/150cc 12-15 North
JEREMY GRAYLESS #99 85/150cc 12-15 South
COLTON HEBERT #242 85/150cc 12-15 South
BRADEN HOPE #74 85/150cc 12-15 North
HUNTER JAEGER #75 85/150cc 12-15 South
CALEB KRAUSE #620 85/150cc 12-15 South
MICHAEL KRETZ #221 85/150cc 12-15 North
NICK LAWRENCE #47 85/150cc 12-15 North
COLTON LIGHTFOOT #399 85/150cc 12-15 North
JOSH LIPPARD #220 85/150cc 12-15 North
GARRETT LIPPS #151 85/150cc 12-15 South
ZAC MADDOX #19 85/150cc 12-15 North
PARKER MARTIN #214 85/150cc 12-15 South
ZANE MERRETT #929 85/150cc 12-15 North
JESSE JAMES MILLICAN #515 85/150cc 12-15 North
KEEGAN OCONNOR #225 85/150cc 12-15 South
NICK PILTZMAKER #518 85/150cc 12-15 South
GAGE SCHEHR #188 85/150cc 12-15 North
TRAVIS SHACKELFORD #73 85/150cc 12-15 South
CHASE SIPES #321 85/150cc 12-15 South
NATHAN SPEARS #81 85/150cc 12-15 South
TYLER SUDDERTH #317 85/150cc 12-15 North
TRENT TATRO #36 85/150cc 12-15 North
JOHNATHAN WALK #06 85/150cc 12-15 North
CODY WARE #13 85/150cc 12-15 North
KYLE WHITE #25 85/150cc 12-15 South
PARKER WHITLEY #17 85/150cc 12-15 South
DEVIN XINDARIS #771 85/150cc 12-15 North
RIDER YEAGIN #104 85/150cc 12-15 South

ROMAN BARTEK #98 Supermini 12-16 South
JARRET BIRO #56 Supermini 12-16 North
CALEB BOGGS #757 Supermini 12-16 North
HUNTER BUDD #99 Supermini 12-16 North
ALEX CARLO #31 Supermini 12-16 South
TANNER CAROTHERS #361 Supermini 12-16 South
DAVEN DAVIS #333 Supermini 12-16 North
NICHOLAS EPPLER #555 Supermini 12-16 North
TRISTAN FALLS #19 Supermini 12-16 North
RYDER FLOYD #96 Supermini 12-16 North
JEREMY GRAYLESS #99 Supermini 12-16 South
BRYCE HAUCK #91 Supermini 12-16 North
ZACHARY HILL #14 Supermini 12-16 North
BRADEN HOPE #74 Supermini 12-16 North
HUNTER JAEGER #75 Supermini 12-16 South
CLAY JONES #10 Supermini 12-16 South
ANDREW KLEYPAS #8 Supermini 12-16 South
CALEB KRAUSE #620 Supermini 12-16 South
STEVEN LITTLE #919 Supermini 12-16 North
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ZAC MADDOX #19 Supermini 12-16 North
PARKER MARTIN #214 Supermini 12-16 South
ZANE MERRETT #929 Supermini 12-16 North
KAITLYN MORROW #65 Supermini 12-16 South
MADISON NOVELLI #27 Supermini 12-16 South
NICK PILTZMAKER #518 Supermini 12-16 South
NATHAN REDING #12 Supermini 12-16 North
DYLON ROWE #1 Supermini 12-16 South
CHASE SIPES #321 Supermini 12-16 South
NATHAN SPEARS #81 Supermini 12-16 South
KODY STRICKLEN #5 Supermini 12-16 North
TYLER SUDDERTH #317 Supermini 12-16 North
TRENT TATRO #36 Supermini 12-16 North
KOLLIN TUCKER #429 Supermini 12-16 South
KUTTER TUCKER #499 Supermini 12-16 South
DALTON VRANA #22 Supermini 12-16 South
JOHNATHAN WALK #06 Supermini 12-16 North
KYLE WHITE #25 Supermini 12-16 South
TY WHITMIRE #915 Supermini 12-16 South
TYLER WILSON #911 Supermini 12-16 North
DEVIN XINDARIS #771 Supermini 12-16 North

PAYTON EMBRY #316 Girls 9-15 North
HALEY GIDDEN #475 Girls 9-15 South
ALYSON GRIER #4r Girls 9-15 North
ASHLYN LENNING #11 Girls 9-15 North
KAITLYN PETROFF #815 Girls 9-15 North
BREANNA SHIPMAN #121 Girls 9-15 South
MACKENZIE WILKINSON #88 Girls 9-15 South

ALEX BASS #90 Women 12+ South
ASHLEY BROWN #92 Women 12+ South
RACHEL DENNIS #13 Women 12+ North
KRISTIN DUFFEY #247 Women 12+ North
PAYTON EMBRY #316 Women 12+ North
ALYSON GRIER #4r Women 12+ North
HANNA HAYWOOD #83 Women 12+ South
KENDRA HUGHES #15 Women 12+ South
MEGAN HURST #225 Women 12+ South
ADISYN JOPLIN #0 Women 12+ North
ALANNA JOPLIN #525 Women 12+ North
WHITNEY KNIPPERS #724 Women 12+ South
DELANY MAC DONALD #12 Women 12+ South
COURTNEY MOORE #172 Women 12+ North
KAITLYN MORROW #65 Women 12+ South
MADISON NOVELLI #27 Women 12+ South
CHRISSY TOTILAS #143 Women 12+ South
TAYLOR WATTS #21 Women 12+ South

JARROD ANDERSON #426 Schoolboy 12-16 South
BRETT BALLARD #115 Schoolboy 12-16 South
ANDREW BELL #32 Schoolboy 12-16 South
TY BENCH #602 Schoolboy 12-16 North
DAVID BEVERIDGE JR. #788 Schoolboy 12-16 South
KYLE BIRO #56 Schoolboy 12-16 North
JAYCOB BROWNING #1 Schoolboy 12-16 South
ZACH CARABALLO #385 Schoolboy 12-16 North
TRENT DAIGNEAULT #25 Schoolboy 12-16 South
DAVEN DAVIS #333 Schoolboy 12-16 North
MASON DEWITT #62 Schoolboy 12-16 South
DUSTIN EATON #239 Schoolboy 12-16 South
PARKER FLEMING #334 Schoolboy 12-16 North
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RYDER FLOYD #96 Schoolboy 12-16 North
NOLAN HEPPNER #44 Schoolboy 12-16 North
CATON HILL #182 Schoolboy 12-16 North
DAVID HOPPER #613 Schoolboy 12-16 South
CLAY JONES #10 Schoolboy 12-16 South
STEVEN LITTLE #919 Schoolboy 12-16 North
TYLER MAHONEY #5 Schoolboy 12-16 South
BRYCE MIHAIL #915 Schoolboy 12-16 North
BLAKE NEIHEISER #168 Schoolboy 12-16 South
DEVON OXSHEER #333 Schoolboy 12-16 South
SHELBY PETERSON #99 Schoolboy 12-16 North
BLAKE POLSON #46 Schoolboy 12-16 North
DYLON ROWE #1 Schoolboy 12-16 South
TRAVIS SALAZAR #645 Schoolboy 12-16 North
KODY STRICKLEN #5 Schoolboy 12-16 North
COLTON TAYLOR #8 Schoolboy 12-16 North
KOLLIN TUCKER #429 Schoolboy 12-16 South
KUTTER TUCKER #499 Schoolboy 12-16 South
KEITH TWEEDY #227 Schoolboy 12-16 North
DILLON VAUGHN #13 Schoolboy 12-16 North
DALTON VRANA #22 Schoolboy 12-16 South
JASON WARREN #1x Schoolboy 12-16 South
KENT WHINNERY #23 Schoolboy 12-16 North
BOBBY WILLS JR. #415 Schoolboy 12-16 South
TYLER WILSON #911 Schoolboy 12-16 North
AUSTEN WISER #13 Schoolboy 12-16 North

RYAN BANKSTON #827 Collegeboy 16-24 North
JAKOB BROWNING #73 Collegeboy 16-24 South
BRYAN BURNETT #821 Collegeboy 16-24 North
BLAKE CAMPBELL #964 Collegeboy 16-24 North
TAYLOR CARRUTHERS #31 Collegeboy 16-24 North
CHRIS DEL BELLO #54 Collegeboy 16-24 South
BUBBA FARRAR #44 Collegeboy 16-24 South
REID HALL #124 Collegeboy 16-24 South
DANNY JR HOLDEN #526 Collegeboy 16-24 North
OMAR ITANI #x Collegeboy 16-24 South
RYLEY JOHNSON #228 Collegeboy 16-24 North
T KAMINSKI #377 Collegeboy 16-24 North
ALEX KERBY #1 Collegeboy 16-24 North
TYSON KNELSEN #11 Collegeboy 16-24 South
MITCH LONG #432 Collegeboy 16-24 North
BRICE REED #561 Collegeboy 16-24 North
WADE SHEPARD #725 Collegeboy 16-24 North
BRYAN STARK #50 Collegeboy 16-24 South
CHRIS SULLIVAN #104 Collegeboy 16-24 North
ERIC TAYLOR #86 Collegeboy 16-24 North
KOLTON WARREN #41 Collegeboy 16-24 North
ZACH WATSON #111 Collegeboy 16-24 North
COBY WIEBE #61 Collegeboy 16-24 North
MICHAEL WILCOX #349 Collegeboy 16-24 South

TY BENCH #602 125-450 Amateur Open North
DAVID BEVERIDGE JR. #788 125-450 Amateur Open South
JAYCOB BROWNING #1 125-450 Amateur Open South
BRYAN BURNETT #821 125-450 Amateur Open North
BLAKE CAMPBELL #964 125-450 Amateur Open North
TAYLOR CARRUTHERS #31 125-450 Amateur Open North
CHRIS DEL BELLO #54 125-450 Amateur Open South
PARKER FLEMING #334 125-450 Amateur Open North
ERIC GAMEZ #248 125-450 Amateur Open North
MICHAEL GIBONEY #350 125-450 Amateur Open North
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BLAKE HARRINGTON #204 125-450 Amateur Open South
ZACHARY JACOBSEN #379 125-450 Amateur Open North
PEYTON MALUGANI #235 125-450 Amateur Open North
TYLER MARRS #252 125-450 Amateur Open North
KYLE MARTIN #311 125-450 Amateur Open South
BLAKE NEIHEISER #168 125-450 Amateur Open South
DEVON OXSHEER #333 125-450 Amateur Open South
PATRICK PAYNE #118 125-450 Amateur Open North
DILLON PEDIGO #95 125-450 Amateur Open North
SHELBY PETERSON #99 125-450 Amateur Open North
BLAKE POLSON #46 125-450 Amateur Open North
WADE SHEPARD #725 125-450 Amateur Open North
KUTTER TUCKER #499 125-450 Amateur Open South
KOLTON WARREN #41 125-450 Amateur Open North
COBY WIEBE #61 125-450 Amateur Open North
BOBBY WILLS JR. #415 125-450 Amateur Open South
CALEB WRIGHT #144 125-450 Amateur Open North
JOSH Y'BARBO #17 125-450 Amateur Open South

LEON ALVARADO #271 125-250 Beginner North
JACOB BABOOLAL #516 125-250 Beginner South
REMY BENOIT #66 125-250 Beginner North
CODY CARPENTER #21 125-250 Beginner South
A COLE #511 125-250 Beginner South
AARON CORMIER #57 125-250 Beginner South
BRAYDEN COX #913 125-250 Beginner North
CHANCE CRAVEN #232 125-250 Beginner North
JOSHUA CROSBY #172 125-250 Beginner North
MASON DEWITT #62 125-250 Beginner South
JONATHON DORNHOEFER #856 125-250 Beginner South
MAX DOSS #118 125-250 Beginner South
TYLER DOWDY #31 125-250 Beginner South
LUIS GONZALEZ #313 125-250 Beginner North
ALBERTO GUTIERREZ #1 125-250 Beginner South
COBY HANKS #517 125-250 Beginner South
COLTON HEBERT #242 125-250 Beginner South
DALTON HENZLER #197 125-250 Beginner North
ANDREW KLEYPAS #8 125-250 Beginner South
TREVOR LOPEZ #423 125-250 Beginner South
DELANY MAC DONALD #12 125-250 Beginner South
NOLAN MAC DONALD #56 125-250 Beginner South
TYLER MAHONEY #5 125-250 Beginner South
ANDREW MCCASLAND #641 125-250 Beginner North
SETH MCGEATH #31 125-250 Beginner North
COLTON MIRAM #385 125-250 Beginner North
SPENCER MURPHY #32 125-250 Beginner North
BENTON PAYNE #182 125-250 Beginner North
RANDY PITMAN #824 125-250 Beginner South
LEN ROBINSON #298 125-250 Beginner North
DANIEL ROGERS #198 125-250 Beginner North
TRAVIS SHACKELFORD #73 125-250 Beginner South
CHASE SMALLWOOD #43 125-250 Beginner North
MICHAEL SOTELO #81 125-250 Beginner North
STEPHEN STILES #48 125-250 Beginner North
KEITH TWEEDY #227 125-250 Beginner North
BLAKE VANCE #64 125-250 Beginner North
COLBY VONDERSTEIN #198 125-250 Beginner South
TREY WALDEN #737 125-250 Beginner North
BLAKE WHITMIRE #122 125-250 Beginner South

BRETT BALLARD #115 250 C South
ANDREW BELL #32 250 C South
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DAVID BEVERIDGE JR. #788 250 C South
TYLER BROWN #127 250 C North
JAYCOB BROWNING #1 250 C South
ZACH CARABALLO #385 250 C North
TRENT DAIGNEAULT #25 250 C South
THOMAS ERNST #1x 250 C South
BRENNAN FELLOWS #172 250 C North
BLAKE FORD #55 250 C South
DYLAN FRENCH #184 250 C North
COLIN GAINES #99 250 C South
ERIC GAMEZ #248 250 C North
COLTON GENTRY #99 250 C North
WAYNE GETSCHMAN JR. #367 250 C South
DAVID HALL #427 250 C South
REID HALL #124 250 C South
DANNY JR HOLDEN #526 250 C North
DAVID HOPPER #613 250 C South
LONNIE HUME #113 250 C North
ZACH JONES #100 250 C North
DALTON LESLIE #61 250 C North
DREW LONG #81 250 C South
THOMAS MAGNUS #109 250 C South
BRYCE MIHAIL #915 250 C North
KAITLYN MORROW #65 250 C South
JORDAN NICHOLS #653 250 C North
JOHN OGE #444 250 C South
KYLE OLIVO #386 250 C South
DEVON OXSHEER #333 250 C South
BAILEY PLOUFFE #497 250 C North
CHASE RAIDT #719 250 C North
KLAYTON REEVES #849 250 C North
SEAN REEVES #654 250 C North
AUSTIN ROMINE #707 250 C North
DYLON ROWE #1 250 C South
AUSTIN STENNER #321 250 C North
SHANE STONE #77 250 C North
COLTON TAYLOR #8 250 C North
WESLEY WAGONER #299 250 C South
BOBBY WILLS JR. #415 250 C South

RYAN BANKSTON #827 250 B North
KYLE BIRO #56 250 B North
JAKOB BROWNING #73 250 B South
CHRIS DEL BELLO #54 250 B South
CHRISTIAN EUBANKS #187 250 B North
BUBBA FARRAR #44 250 B South
CADEN FORE #619 250 B North
AUSTIN FRISBY #625 250 B North
NOLAN HEPPNER #44 250 B North
CATON HILL #182 250 B North
T KAMINSKI #377 250 B North
DALTON KENNEDY #94 250 B North
PEYTON MALUGANI #235 250 B North
JUSTIN MORRISON #96 250 B North
BLAKE NEIHEISER #168 250 B South
DILLON PEDIGO #95 250 B North
RICKY SNIDER #318 250 B North
CHRIS SULLIVAN #104 250 B North
COBY WIEBE #61 250 B North
AUSTEN WISER #13 250 B North
CALEB WRIGHT #144 250 B North
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JACOB BLOMFIELD #247 250 A South
MIKE DANIEL JR. #143 250 A North
KENNY DAVIDSON #894 250 A South
DUSTIN DOUCET #x 250 A South
BRANDON GLENN #845 250 A North
BRANDON GLENN #845 250 A South
CHEYENNE HARMON #245 250 A North
JUAN HERNANDEZ #541 250 A South
ADAM JACOBSEN #218 250 A North
ZACHARY JAYNES #572 250 A North
KENNY JONES #33 250 A North
TYLER LIVESAY #554 250 A South
ALEX MILLICAN #x 250 A North
TRACY MORGAN #637 250 A North
TAYLOR NICHOLS #353 250 A North
SHANE REVELS #271 250 A South
MICHAEL RIEHM #983 250 A North
KEATON WARD #131 250 A North

SCOTT ALDRIDGE #24 250-450 Beginner South
JACOB BABOOLAL #516 250-450 Beginner South
BRANDON BRINEGAR #310 250-450 Beginner North
MATTHEW BURGESS #25 250-450 Beginner North
CODY CARPENTER #21 250-450 Beginner South
SPENCER CHALMERS #444 250-450 Beginner North
BRANDON CLARK #24x 250-450 Beginner South
JARREN CORNNER #519 250-450 Beginner South
CHANCE CRAVEN #232 250-450 Beginner North
MASON DEWITT #62 250-450 Beginner South
JONATHON DORNHOEFER #856 250-450 Beginner South
TYLER DOWDY #31 250-450 Beginner South
DENNIS DRISKELL #414 250-450 Beginner North
COBY HANKS #517 250-450 Beginner South
JOSH HANSEN #21 250-450 Beginner North
BILLY HARRISON #721 250-450 Beginner North
CHANDLER HUFFMAN #97 250-450 Beginner North
JACE JARVIS #27 250-450 Beginner North
ANDREW KLEYPAS #8 250-450 Beginner South
TREVOR LOPEZ #423 250-450 Beginner South
DELANY MAC DONALD #12 250-450 Beginner South
NOLAN MAC DONALD #56 250-450 Beginner South
SPENCER MURPHY #32 250-450 Beginner North
GLENN PETROFF #515 250-450 Beginner North
CORT RAULSTON #218 250-450 Beginner North
JONATHAN RICH #383 250-450 Beginner North
BECK SIMS #304 250-450 Beginner South
MICHAEL SOTELO #81 250-450 Beginner North
BRADEN STEVENSON #571 250-450 Beginner North
BLAKE VANCE #64 250-450 Beginner North
COLBY VONDERSTEIN #198 250-450 Beginner South
BLAKE WHITMIRE #122 250-450 Beginner South
KOLTYN WOOLVERTON #8 250-450 Beginner South
NICK ZINNI #424 250-450 Beginner South

JONATHAN AMEZQUITA #112 450 C North
DAN ARTHUR #56 450 C South
TREY AYCOCK #407 450 C South
BRAD BRUMLEY #122 450 C North
ZAC CAMINADE #x 450 C South
RYAN CARRENO #138 450 C South
ERIC FLORY #506 450 C North
BLAKE FORD #55 450 C South
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JARROD GAIDA #492 450 C North
COLIN GAINES #99 450 C South
ETHAN GARNER #71 450 C North
COLTON GENTRY #99 450 C North
WAYNE GETSCHMAN JR. #367 450 C South
MICHAEL GIBONEY #350 450 C North
HUNTER GLENN #845 450 C North
JOHN GRISHAM #96 450 C North
REID HALL #124 450 C South
ANDY HARDY #178 450 C South
RIVER JONES #43 450 C North
ZACH JONES #100 450 C North
TAYLOR KNIGHT #280 450 C North
DALTON LESLIE #61 450 C North
DREW LONG #81 450 C South
NOLAN MACDONALD #56 450 C South
COLTON MEDDERS #84 450 C South
GABRIELLA MORALES #95 450 C South
KYLE OLIVO #386 450 C South
PATRICK PAYNE #118 450 C North
BAILEY PLOUFFE #497 450 C North
KLAYTON REEVES #849 450 C North
SEAN REEVES #654 450 C North
BRENT SHIPMAN #1 450 C South
JAMES STARR #8 450 C South
SHANE STONE #77 450 C North
WESLEY WAGONER #299 450 C South
ZACH WATSON #111 450 C North
JUSTIN WHITLEY #5 450 C North
BOBBY WILLS JR. #415 450 C South
DEREK YARBROUGH #857 450 C South
JOSH Y'BARBO #17 450 C South

BRYAN BURNETT #821 450 B North
TAYLOR CARRUTHERS #31 450 B North
CHRISTIAN EUBANKS #187 450 B North
ALEX KERBY #1 450 B North
MIKE O TOOL #33 450 B North
BRANDON PARSONS #729 450 B North
BRICE REED #561 450 B North
BRYAN STARK #50 450 B South
ERIC TAYLOR #86 450 B North

JESSE ANDREWS #610 450 A North
NICHOLAS BELL #117 450 A South
CALEB BERTRAND #875 450 A South
JACOB BLOMFIELD #247 450 A South
MIKE DANIEL JR. #143 450 A North
KENNY DAVIDSON #894 450 A South
RICKY DIAZ #51 450 A South
JUSTIN DICKEY #947 450 A North
DWIGHT DILLON #89 450 A North
BRANDON GLENN #845 450 A North
BRANDON GLENN #845 450 A South
RYAN GRANTOM #194 450 A South
RUSSELL HALE #694 450 A North
CHEYENNE HARMON #245 450 A North
JUAN HERNANDEZ #541 450 A South
CATON HILL #182 450 A North
ZACHARY JACOBSEN #379 450 A North
ZACHARY JAYNES #572 450 A North
TYLER LIVESAY #554 450 A South
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VANN MARTIN #621 450 A South
ALEX MILLICAN #x 450 A North
BUD MOORE #466 450 A North
TRACY MORGAN #637 450 A North
SHANE REVELS #271 450 A South
KEATON WARD #131 450 A North
SCOTT WENNERSTROM, JR #501 450 A North

MICHAEL BREWSTER #691 25+ South
TYLER BURTON #806 25+ South
MATT CLEVELAND #329 25+ North
JASON DUPUIS #74 25+ South
GARRETT ENGLISH #776 25+ South
MIKE GABRIEL #770 25+ North
JAMES GIBSON #136 25+ North
GERONIMO GIERISCH #14 25+ North
WAYLON GIERISCH #7 25+ North
ROSS GREEN #44 25+ North
TAYLOR HART #25 25+ North
JEREMY HEBERT #51 25+ South
PAUL HENAGAN #519 25+ South
JARRET HUGHES #80 25+ South
KEVIN JERNIGAN #0 25+ North
SUTTON JONES #40 25+ North
THOMAS MAGNUS #109 25+ South
BRIAN MURRAY #513 25+ South
TREY NIGRELLE #33 25+ South
STEVEN PEYTON #10 25+ North
RANDY PITMAN #824 25+ South
JOEL RAMIREZ #22x 25+ South
SHANE REVELS #271 25+ South
JEREMY ROSS #219 25+ South
JASON THOMAS #585 25+ South
DAVID TREGEMBA #331 25+ North
RANDY TRENT #13 25+ North

BRANDON BRINEGAR #310 30+ North
MATT CLEVELAND #329 30+ North
BRAD COOKSEY #19 30+ South
MATTHEW DEWITT #415 30+ South
JASON DUPUIS #74 30+ South
MIKE GABRIEL #770 30+ North
JAMES GIBSON #136 30+ North
GERONIMO GIERISCH #14 30+ North
DANIEL HARVEY #875 30+ North
BRIAN MACMILLAN #11 30+ North
JARED MARTIN #6 30+ South
ARON NEEMAN #521 30+ North
BRANDON PARKS #12 30+ North
STEVEN PEYTON #10 30+ North
JEREMY ROSS #219 30+ South
BRANDON SCALLIA #25 30+ North
ROBERT SMITH #13 30+ South
BRAD WHITE #509 30+ South
JOHN WHITE #50 30+ South

TOM BALLINGER #19 40+ North
BRIAN BOND #11 40+ North
ROCKY BOYD #9 40+ South
MICHAEL CLEMENT #255 40+ South
MATTHEW DEWITT #415 40+ South
GREG FORE #484 40+ North
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BILLY HARRISON #721 40+ North
DAVID HILLMAN #214 40+ South
DOUGLAS HOLY #88 40+ North
KIRK HUNTER #541 40+ North
DOUG KENNEDY #373 40+ North
BLAKE KRETZ #27 40+ North
JACK LIDDELL #e11 40+ North
CLAY MAGOUIRK #424 40+ South
ARON NEEMAN #521 40+ North
DONALD PARKER #2 40+ North
VERNON PATTERSON #621 40+ South
AARON REMKUS #627 40+ North
BILL ROGERS #549 40+ South
HEATH SALAZAR #3 40+ South
MONTY SALYER #x 40+ South
BIEN SAMBILAY #343 40+ South
GREG SHIELDS #737 40+ South
ROB SPRINGER #99 40+ North
HERMAN TEALE #305 40+ South
DEREK WEDDING #33 40+ North

ROCKY BOYD #9 Vet Amateur South
GERONIMO GIERISCH #14 Vet Amateur North
WAYLON GIERISCH #7 Vet Amateur North
PAUL HENAGAN #519 Vet Amateur South
DOUGLAS HOLY #88 Vet Amateur North
SUTTON JONES #40 Vet Amateur North
GARRETT LONG #33r Vet Amateur North
CLAY MAGOUIRK #424 Vet Amateur South
JARED MARTIN #6 Vet Amateur South
KENNY NIGRELLE #7 Vet Amateur South
JOEL RAMIREZ #22x Vet Amateur South
GUY ROMINE #187 Vet Amateur South
HEATH SALAZAR #3 Vet Amateur South
BIEN SAMBILAY #343 Vet Amateur South
ROBERT SMITH #13 Vet Amateur South
DENNIS SPARKS #62 Vet Amateur South
ADAM SZARF #419 Vet Amateur South
HERMAN TEALE #305 Vet Amateur South
DAVID TREGEMBA #331 Vet Amateur North
BRANT WEDDING #33 Vet Amateur North

GERONIMO GIERISCH #14 Vet A North
RYAN GRANTOM #194 Vet A South
VERNON PATTERSON #621 Vet A South
AARON REMKUS #627 Vet A North
SHANE REVELS #271 Vet A South
DEREK WEDDING #33 Vet A North
SCOTT WENNERSTROM, JR #501 Vet A North
BRANNEN ZALOUDEK #528 Vet A North
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